NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0618699 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

6/29/2016 5:08:40 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CHOICES AND CHANGES YOUTH HOMES, INC.

Company ID: 0618699 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/2/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2016 5:08:40 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3611 MARSH HILL DRIVE CATLETTSBURG, KY 41129

Registered Agent Name/Address

KEVIN HARRISON 3611 MARSH HILL DRIVE CATLETTSBURG, KY 41129

Current Officers

CEO President	KEVIN HARRISON SUSAN HARRISON	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129 3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Treasurer	SHARON HALLAM	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Directors		DED WE

Directors

Director	KEVIN HARRISON	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	DAMOLA ASAFA	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	SHARON HALLAM	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	SUSAN HARRISON	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	KEVIN GRADY	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	DANIELE KIBBEY	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129
Director	MARSHALL TYSON	3611 Marsh Hill Drive, Catlettsburg KY 41129

Signatures

Signature **KEVIN HARRISON** Title CEO